Santa Fe, New Mexico

## MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent within ten days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and sworn to before a notary public for reports on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, results of test of casing shut-off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. Reports on minor operations need not be signed and sworn to before a notary public. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Indicate nature of report by checking below:

REPORT ON REGIANNG DELLING OPERATIONS  REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL  REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING  REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL  Hobbs, New Mexico.  Gentlemen:  Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the.  Tide Water Associated Oil Company.  State "J" well No. 4  Company of Operator  Not of Sec. 17 T 19 R 37 N. M.  Monument  Field.  The dates of this work were as follows:  9/22/37  Notice of intention to do the work was Exekens submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37  and approval of the proposed plan was [**ILEN**Zbitained. (Cross out incorrect words.)  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  Action and it swabbed 3-bbls per hour with very little gas.  Vineesed by  Loyd Lamb  Name  Tide Water Associated Oil Company  Title  Water Associated Oil Company  Title  Tide Water Associated Oil Company  Title  Water Associated Oil Company  Title  Following is a report on the work was Exekens submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37  1 and approval of the proposed plan was [**ILEN**Zbitained. (Cross out incorrect words.)  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  Action and it swabbed 3-bbls per hour with very little gas.  Vineesed by  Loyd Lamb  Name  Company  Title  I hereby swear or affirm that the information given is true and correct.  Name  Position  Prod. Sup!t.  Representing Tide inter Assoc Oil Company or Operator  Company or Operator  Address  Drawer KK, Hobbs, New Mexico.  Address  Drawer KK, Hobbs, New Mexico.  Address  Drawer KK, Hobbs, New Mexico.  Address  Lease  Address  Drawer KK, Hobbs, New Mexico.  Address  Loyd Lamb  The Address  Drawer KK, Hobbs, New Mexico.  Address  Loyd Lamb  Address  Drawer KK, Hobbs, New Mexico.  Address  Loyd Lamb  Address  Drawer KK, Hobbs, New Mexico.  Loyd Lamb  The Address Drawer KK, Hobbs, New Mexico.  Loyd Lamb  Address  Loyd Lamb  The Address Drawer KK, Hobbs, New Mexico.  Loyd Lamb  The Address Drawer KK, Hobbs, New Mexico.  Loyd Lamb  The Address Drawer KK, Hobbs, New Mexico.  Loyd Lamb  The	TIDODE ON PROVINCE	TATOL 0 ===== :		1				
REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING  REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING  REPORT ON RESULT OF FLUGGING OF WELL  Hobbs, New Mexico.  Gentlemen:  Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the.  Tide Water Associated Oil Company. State *J* Well No. 4  Company of Operator  Note of this work were as follows:  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  for well was treated with 2000-Gallons of Acid it swabbed 1-bbls er hour with no gas at all. Was treated again with 3000-Gallons of Acid and it swabbed 3-bbls per hour with very little gas.  Vitnessed by Loyd Lamb  Name  Tide Water Associated Oil Company  First Wall No.  Tide Water Associated Oil Company  First Wall No.  Tide Water Associated Oil Company  Tide Water Associated Oil Company  Tide Water Associated Oil Company  First Wall No.  Tide Water Associated Oil Company  First Wall No.  Tide Water Associated Oil Company  Tide Water Associated Oil Company  Tide Water Associated Oil Company  First Wall No.  Address Driver Kk, Hobbs, New Mexico.				REPORT O	N REPAIR	ING WELL		
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL  Hobbs, New Mexico.  Sentlemen:  Company of Operator  Not of Sec. 17 T. 19 R. 37 N. M.  Monument Field.  Che dates of this work were as follows:  Obtice of intention to do the work was DENKKEK submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 1  Mapproval of the proposed plan was [WKIKEK submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 1  Mapproval of the proposed plan was [WKIKEK submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 1  Mapproval of the proposed plan was [WKIKEK submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 1  Mapproval of the proposed plan was [WKIKEK submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 1  Mapproval of the proposed plan was [WKIKEK submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 1  Mapproval of the proposed plan was [WKIKEK submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 1  Mapproval of the proposed plan was [WKIKEK submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 1  Mapproval of the proposed plan was [WKIKEK submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 1  Mapproval of the proposed plan was [WKIKEK submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 1  Mapproval of the proposed plan was [WKIKEK submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 1  Mapproval of the proposed plan was [WKIKEK submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 1  Mapproval of the proposed plan was [WKIKEK submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 1  Mapproval of the proposed plan was [WKIKEK submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 1  Mapproval of the proposed plan was [WKIKEK submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 1  Mapproval of the proposed plan was [WKIKEK submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 1  Mapproval of the proposed plan was [WKIKEK submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 1  Mapproval of the proposed plan was [WKIKEK submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 1  Mapproval of the proposed plan was [WKIKEK submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 1  Mapproval of the proposed plan was [WKIKEK submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 1  Mapproval of the proposed plan was [WKIKEK submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 1  Mapproval of the proposed plan was [WKIKEK submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 1  Mapproval of the proposed plan was [WKIKEK submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37	EPORT ON RESULT OF SHOWN	KASA CHEMICAI	1	REPORT OF	N PULLIN NG CASIN	G OR OTHERW	ISE	
Hobbs, New Mexico.  Place  Hobbs, New Mexico.  Place  Date		OF CASING		REPORT ON	DEEPEN	ING WELL		
And a proval of the proposed plan was [MIXEXX submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 of ad approval of the proposed plan was [MIXEXX submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 of ad approval of the proposed plan was [MIXEXX submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 of ad approval of the proposed plan was [MIXEXX submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 of ad approval of the proposed plan was [MIXEXX submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 of ad approval of the proposed plan was [MIXEXX submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 of ad approval of the proposed plan was [MIXEXX submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 of ad approval of the proposed plan was [MIXEXX submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 of ad approval of the proposed plan was [MIXEXX submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 of ad approval of the proposed plan was [MIXEXX submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 of ad approval of the proposed plan was [MIXEXX submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 of ad approval of the proposed plan was [MIXEXX submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 of ad approval of the proposed plan was [MIXEXX submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 of ad approval of the proposed plan was [MIXEXX submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 of ad approval of the proposed plan was [MIXEXX submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 of ad approval of the proposed plan was [MIXEXX submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 of ad approval of the proposed plan was [MIXEXX submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37 of adaptor work was particular work w	EPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGI	NG OF WELL	i	:				
Address Place  Place Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Pl			Hobbs,	New Mexi	.00.		9/24	/37
rentlemen:  rollowing is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the  Tide Water Associated Oil Company. State "J" Well No. 4  Company of Operator NW Order of Sec. 17 T 19 R 37 N. M.  Monument Field. Lea  relie de dates of this work were as follows: 9/22/37  otice of intention to do the work was DEMERKEN submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37  and approval of the proposed plan was [MILER States and Cross out incorrect words.)  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  Refer well was treated with 2000-Gallons of Acid it swabbed 1-bbl are hour with no gas at all. Was treated again with 3000-Gallons of Acid and it swabbed 3-bbls per hour with very little gas.  Tide Water Associated of Company  Title  I hereby swear or affirm that the information given is true and correct.  Prod. Sup't.  Notary Public  Notary Public  Notary Public  My Commission expires October 24, 1939. Address Drawer KK, Hobbs, New Memory of Company or Operator Company or Opera		SION,		Place		Date		
Tide Water Associated Oil Company. State "J" Well No. 4  Company or Operator NW\$\(^{\text{Company}}\) of Sec. 17 T. 19 R. 37 N. M.  Monument Field. Lea  the dates of this work were as follows: 9/22/37  otice of intention to do the work was DANKENE submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37  od approval of the proposed plan was [ALKENE Entant Enter Well Associated Off Company of the proposed plan was [ALKENE Enter Well Was treated with 2000—Gallons of Acid it swabbed 1—bble of hour with no gas at all. Was treated again with 3000—Gallons of Acid and it swabbed 3—bbls per hour with very little gas.  Step 1								
Tide Water Associated Oil Company. State "J" Well No. 4  Company of Operator NW to of Sec. 17, T. 19, R. 37, N. M.  Monument Field, Lea  the dates of this work were as follows: 9/22/37  fotice of intention to do the work was DANKENE submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37  and approval of the proposed plan was [MAKKENE submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37]  and approval of the proposed plan was [MAKKENE submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37]  between the dates of this work were as follows: 9/22/37  and approval of the proposed plan was [MAKKENE submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37]  between the dates of this work were as follows: 9/22/37  and approval of the proposed plan was [MAKKENE submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37]  between the dates of this work were as follows: 9/22/37  and approval of the proposed plan was [MAKKENE Submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37]  between the dates of this work were as follows: 9/22/37  between the dates of this work were as follows: 10/22/37  between the dates of this work were as follows: 9/22/37  between the dates of this work were as follows: 9/22/37  between the dates of this work were as follows: 9/22/37  between the dates of this work were as follows: 9/22/37  between the dates of this work were as follows: 9/22/37  between the dates of this work were as follows: 9/22/37  between the dates of this work were as follows: 9/22/37  between the dates of this work were as follows: 9/22/37  between the dates of this work were as follows: 9/22/37  between the dates of this work were as follows: 9/22/37  between the dates of this work were as follows: 9/22/37  between the dates of this work were as follows: 9/22/37  between the dates of this work were as follows: 9/22/37  between the dates of this work were as follows: 9/22/37  between the dates of the d	ollowing is a report on the wor	rk done and the	results obtai	ned under the l	leading no	nted ahove at th	10	
Monument  Field,  Lea  Monument  Field,  he dates of this work were as follows:  9/22/37  otice of intention to do the work was DETAKEX submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37  and approval of the proposed plan was [WEXEXX Submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37]  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  Ster well was treated with 2000—Gallons of Acid it swabbed 1—bble for hour with no gas at all. Was treated again with 3000—Gallons and it swabbed 3—bbls per hour with very little gas.  Loyd Lamb  Tide Water Associated Office  Company  I hereby swear or affirm that the information given is true and correct.  Name  Position  Prod. Sup!t.  Representing Tide Mater Assoc Oil Company or Operator  Address  Drawer KK, Hobbs, New Memory of the proposed of the property of the prop	lide Water Associat	ed Oil Co	mpany.		4 -4		<u>L</u>	
Monument  Field,  be dates of this work were as follows:  Otice of intention to do the work was DEXEKEX submitted on Form C-102 on  Otice of intention to do the work was DEXEKEX submitted on Form C-102 on  Otice of intention to do the work was DEXEKEX submitted on Form C-102 on  Otice of intention to do the work was DEXEKEX submitted on Form C-102 on  Otice of intention to do the work was DEXEKEX submitted on Form C-102 on  Otice of intention to do the work was DEXEKEX submitted on Form C-102 on  Otice of intention to do the work was DEXEKEX submitted on Form C-102 on  Otice of intention to do the work was DEXEKEX submitted on Form C-102 on  Otice of intention to do the work was DEXEKEX submitted on Form C-102 on  OTICE  OTICE  Name  Position  OTICE  Name  Notary Public  Nota	Company qr Opera	itor	• •	Lease		well No		in t
the dates of this work were as follows:  9/22/37  otice of intention to do the work was EXEXENS submitted on Form C-102 on 9/22/37  Id approval of the proposed plan was [WEXENS btained. (Cross out incorrect words.)  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  Ster well was treated with 2000-Gallons of Acid it swabbed 1-bbls r hour with no gas at all. Was treated again with 3000-Gallons Acid and it swabbed 3-bbls per hour with very little gas.  Step 2  In hereby swear or affirm that the information given is true and correct.  Subscribed and sworn to before me this is true and correct.  Name  Position  Prod. Sup t.  Representing Tide Inter Assoc 011 Correspond or Operator Address  My Commission expires October 24, 1939. Address  Drawer KK, Hobbs, New Memory of the contract of the contract of the company or operator Address  Drawer KK, Hobbs, New Memory of the contract of the		of Sec	<b>1</b> . T.	19	, R	37	, N.	м. Р. М
the dates of this work were as follows:    9/22/37	Monument	Field,			Lea			Count
DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  ter well was treated with 2000-Gallons of Acid it swabbed 1-bbl rhour with no gas at all. Was treated again with 3000-Gallons Acid and it swabbed 3-bbls per hour with very little gas.  Tide Water Associated Office Company  Tide Water Associated Office Company  I hereby swear or affirm that the information given is true and correct.  24 day of September, 19 37  Name  Position Prod. Sup't.  Notary Public Representing Tide Water Assoc Oil Company or Operator Company or Operator Address Drawer KK, Hobbs, New Memarks:	ne dates of this work were as f	iollows:		9/22	/37			
d approval of the proposed plan was [************************************	otice of intention to do the wo	ork was <b>Myns n</b> o	<b>TT</b> submitted	on Form C 10	9 00	9/22/3	7	
Name  Company  Title  I hereby swear or affirm that the information given is true and correct.  Name  Position  Prod. Sup!t.  Notary Public  Representing Tide Nater Assoc Oil Company or Operator Company or Operator Address  My Commission expires  October 24, 1939.  Address  Drawer KK, Hobbs, New Memarks:			1.1C/		l	SEP 2	271%	147 PM
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	tnessed by Lo	yd Lamb	The second of the second			n	77-	7/1//
Notary Public Representing Tide Mater Assoc Oil Correct.  Notary Public Representing Tide Mater Assoc Oil Correct.  Notary Public Representing Tide Mater Assoc Oil Correct.  Company or Operator  Address Drawer KK, Hobbs, New Memory.				Tide Wa	ter As	sociated	011	7 / <sub>2</sub> // Co.
Position Prod. Sup!t.  Notary Public Representing Tide Mater Assoc Oil Company or Operator  My Commission expires October 24, 1939. Address Drawer KK, Hobbs, New Memarks:	1	Name ————————————————————————————————————			ter As	sociated	0 <b>+1</b> 7	<b>Co</b>
Position Prod. Sup!t.  Notary Public Representing Tide Mater Assoc Oil Company or Operator  My Commission expires October 24, 1939. Address Drawer KK, Hobbs, New Memory.  Omarks:			I h	Company ereby swear or	affirm tl			***
Notary Public Representing Tide Water Assoc Oil Company or Operator My Commission expires October 24, 1939. Address Drawer KK, Hobbs, New Memarks:	Subscribed and sworn to before	e me this	IS I	ereby swear or	affirm tl			***
My Commission expires October 24, 1939. Address Drawer KK, Hobbs, New Memarks:	Subscribed and sworn to before	e me this	IS I	ereby swear or	affirm tl			***
My Commission expires October 24, 1939. Address Drawer KK, Hobbs, New Memarks:	Subscribed and sworn to before	e me this	37 Na	Company ereby swear or true and correct	affirm tl	hat the informa		
- in hou	Subscribed and sworn to before	e me this	Na.	Company ereby swear or rue and correct me	affirm ti	pt.	ation gi	ven abov
	Subscribed and sworn to before  24 day of Sept	tember., 19	Na. Pos	company ereby swear or rue and correct me	affirm the	pt. er Assoc	Oil	ven abov
	Subscribed and sworn to before  24 day of Sept  My Commission expires Octo	tember., 19	Na. Pos	company ereby swear or rue and correct me	affirm the	pit. er Assoc Company or Ope K, Hobbs,	Oil	compa:
Name Oil & Gas Inspecto	Subscribed and sworn to before  24 day of Sept  My Commission expires Octo	tember., 19	Na. Pos	company ereby swear or rue and correct me	affirm the	pit. er Assoc Company or Ope K, Hobbs,	Oil rator New	Compania Mexic

Title